
ELECTRIC 
CONCRETE MIXER  350 - 500 amis

The AMIS model is the traditional drum concrete 
mixer suitable for all types of mix, equipped with 
electric and hydraulic mechanisms to simplify 
work for the operator. The protection netting 
cordons off the bucket handling area, preventing 
side access. The bucket piston is fitted with non-
return oil valves which prevent any leakage even if 
a defect in the hydraulic system occurs.

Drum capacity 
Output* 
Water tank capacity 
Electric motor power
Electric blade motor
Length
Width
Height
Weight without blade

lt
lt
n.
Hp
Hp
Cm
Cm
Cm
Kg

350
300
60
3

2,5
200
180
250
720

500
400
60
3

2,5
200
200
270
750

350 500Technical data 

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination 

Three phase motor 380V/50 Hz
Hydraulic bucket lift piston
Safety valve to prevent bucket falling onto piston
Pneumatic wheels and height-adjustable legs
Water tank with level indicator
Electric control panel IP 55
Bucket side protection netting 
Tank rim protection guards
Also available with scraper blade

Characteristics

Litre metering system
Bucket vibrator 
Bucket loading ramp
Three phase motor 60 Hz
Scraper blade with 2.5 HP motor

Accessories on request

version with scraper blade

Edil Lame srl
Macchine Edili. Poggibonsi ITALIA
www.edillame .com


