

## ELECTRIC CONCRETE MIXER

The AMIS model is the traditional drum concrete mixer suitable for all types of mix, equipped with electric and hydraulic mechanisms to simplify work for the operator. The protection netting cordons off the bucket handling area, preventing side access. The bucket piston is fitted with non-return oil valves which prevent any leakage even if a defect in the hydraulic system occurs.



## **CHARACTERISTICS**

- O Three phase motor 380V/50 Hz
- Hydraulic bucket lift piston
- O Safety valve to prevent bucket falling onto piston
- Pneumatic wheels and height-adjustable legs
- Water tank with level indicator
- O Electric control panel IP 55
- O Bucket side protection netting
- O Tank rim protection guards
- Also available with scraper blade

## **ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST**

- Litre metering system
- Bucket vibrator
- Bucket loading ramp
- O Three phase motor 60 Hz
- O Scraper blade with 2.5 HP motor

TECHNICAL DATA		350	500
Drum capacity	lt	350	500
Output*	lt	300	400
Water tank capacity	n.	60	60
Electric motor power	Нр	3	3
Electric blade motor	Нр	2,5	2,5
Length	Cm	200	200
Width	Cm	180	200
Height	Cm	250	270
Weight without blade	Kg	720	750









